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10:00 CLASS 1 - 60CMS

Number Rider

320

311

334

304

302

306

307

327

321

312

305

318

322

341

JJ milner
Georgia Hayward
Poppy Sheldon
Libby martin
Freya Rankin
Winnie

Kadi Gethin

Lilly Mandley

Kim Jonew

Caroline Clayton-Wright
Vickie Cooper

Rosie May Pallett
Kelly Driver

Sophie Bate

ARENA EVENTING September 29th 2024

Horse

Marley

Lemon Drizzle

prince

Benjamin's desire
Greenmeadow Leo Sayer
Angel

Lucky

Indian Runner

Disco Dave
Maximus
Equus lilly
Kiera San
Skippy

Systmattic Golden Girl

Section

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

S

12

XC

20

40

EOC

20

20

RESULTS

127

350mpm
TIME

129
159
131

163

128
130
137
135

172

secs

TIME PENS

0.8

12.8

1.6

14.4

0.4

1.2

3.2

18

TOTAL

0.8

12.8

21.6

62.4

0.4

1.2

12

23.2

50

PLACING QEland
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11:10 CLASS 2 - 70CMS

Number Rider

331

301

334

315

308

313

314

328

329

323

319

340

333

330

341

Beatrice kind
Sophie Harrison
Poppy Sheldon
Catherine Griggs
Catherine Griggs

Hettie Bradley

Patsy Pyke
Jenny Millman
Ruth Minton
Abbie Burrows
Olivia bennett
Zoe Owen

Zoe Owen
Jessica Clarke

Sophie Bate

Horse

Ross fear lady
Doylan honey gift
Prince

Maverick

Bonnie

Ruby

Wild Edric

Edna Tale

Mulberryedge Compton Marguerita
Alfie

Fudge

Tommy

Saint Ronan of lona

Felicity

Systemattic Golden Girl

Section

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

S

XC
0

0

20

20

20

127

350mpm

TIME
117

114

131

104

122

154

123

122

132

115

112

109.90

109.82

123

secs

TIME PENS

3.2

1.6

7.2

10.8

2.8

5.2

5.2

TOTAL

3.2

5.6

11.2

20

30.8

2.8

5.2

5.2

20

PLACING QEland



T ) [ O
Number Rider Horse Section FAULTS 373MPM  i\E PENS TOTAL PLACING Q Eland
SJ Xc TIME
301 | Sophie Harrison Doylan honey gift Junior 0 0 121 0 0 1 Y
313 |Hettie Bradley Ruby Junior 0 0 111 3.2 3.2 2 Y
324 |Chloe Dabbs Santiago Rock Junior 4 4 120 0 8 3 Y
331 |Beatrice kind Ross fear lady Junior 4 EOC
329 | Ruth Minton Mulberryedge Compton Marguerita | Senior 0 0 125 0.4 0.4 1 Y
303 |Lexi Kniveton Bella Senior 0 0 118 0.4 0.4 2 Y
340 Zoe Owen Tommy Senior 4 0 118 1.6 5.6 3 Y
314 |Patsy Pyke Wild Edric Senior 4 0 129 2 6 4
336 | Louise Scott My Gypsy Less Senior 4 0 112 2.8 6.8 5
309 |Erin abbiss Pluto Senior 0 0 143 7.6 7.6 6
333 |Zoe Owen Saint Ronan of lona Senior 4 20 129 0.8 24.8 7
335 | Rebecca Cunliffe Beveldon |Coolnahinch Wave Senior 4 20 196 28.8 52.8 8
325 |Emily Cox Just Jimmy Senior




Number Rider Horse section 5 FAULTS ” 37;3:"' TIME PENS TOTAL PLACING Q Eland
309 | Erin abbiss Pluto Senior 0 0 121 0 0 1 Y (S)
324 | Chloe Dabbs Santiago Rock Junior 0 4 112 2.8 6.8 2 Y (S)
329 | Ruth Minton Blue Highway Senior 0 4 132 3.2 7.2 3 Y (J)
317 |Beth MUSCUTT Jaguar Belle Senior 0 4 109 4 8 4 Y (S)
316 | Elyse kniveton simba Senior 0 0 91 11.2 11.2 5




